Li}& ‘ Grand Haven Area Public Schools

Board of Education Spring Retreat

Shape Corp.- 8:30am / Education Service Center - 11:00am

8:30 am
8:45 am
8:50 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
10:35 am

11:00 am
11:45 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:15 pm

4:00 pm

Friday, April 21, 2017

AGENDA

Meet & Greet

Introductions - Mark White

SME PRIME Presentation and Q&A - Josh Cramer
Plant Tour - Dan Brady

Closing Remarks - Mark White

Travel to ESC, Board of Education Meeting Room

Budget and Future Planning
LUNCH

Legislative Update and Political Action Conversation -
Chris Glass, West Michigan Talent Triangle

CRASE Training and School Safety -
Deputy Ryan DeVries

BREAK

Board Topics - John Siemion

Adjournment



