

## Board of Education Spring Retreat Shape Corp. - 8:30am / Education Service Center - 11:00am Friday, April 21, 2017

## **AGENDA**

8:30 am	Meet & Greet
8:45 am	Introductions - Mark White
8:50 am	SME PRIME Presentation and Q&A - Josh Cramer
10:00 am	Plant Tour - Dan Brady
10:30 am	Closing Remarks - Mark White
10:35 am	Travel to ESC, Board of Education Meeting Room
11:00 am	Budget and Future Planning
11:45 am	LUNCH
12:00 pm	Legislative Update and Political Action Conversation – Chris Glass, West Michigan Talent Triangle
1:00 pm	CRASE Training and School Safety - Deputy Ryan DeVries
2:00 pm	BREAK
2:15 pm	Board Topics - John Siemion
4:00 pm	Adjournment